Appendix 2
2020/21 Tax Base Calculation by Town/Parish Council area:

Based on the information contained within this report, it is recommended that
pursuant to the Revenues and Benefits Manager’s report and in accordance with the
Local Authorities (Calculation of Council Tax Base) Regulations 2012, the amounts
calculated by the Huntingdonshire District Council as their (net) tax base for the
whole District for the year 2020/21 be 62,854 and shall be as listed below for each
Town or Parish of the District:

Abbotsley 260
Abbots Ripton 133
Alconbury 574
Alconbury Weston 292
Alwalton 119
Barham & Woolley 30
Bluntisham 746
Brampton 2253
Brington & Molesworth 173
Broughton 95
Buckden (incorporating Diddington) 1196
Buckworth 54
Bury 639
Bythorn & Keyston 150
Catworth 161
Chesterton 62
Colne 372
Conington 74
Covington 45
Denton & Caldecote 27
Earith 599
Easton 76
Ellington 242
Elton 289
Farcet 528
Fenstanton 1273
Folksworth & Washingley 348
Glatton 133
Godmanchester 2759
Grafham 235
Great & Little Gidding 125
Great Gransden 446
Great Paxton 365
Great Staughton 326
Haddon 23
Hail Weston 245
Hamerton & Steeple Gidding 53
Hemingford Abbots 332

Hemingford Grey 1282



Hilton
Holme

Holywell-cum-Needingworth

Houghton & Wyton
Huntingdon
Kimbolton & Stonely
Kings Ripton
Leighton Bromswold
Little Paxton
Morborne

Offord Cluny & Offord D’Arcy

Old Hurst

Old Weston

Perry
Pidley-cum-Fenton
Ramsey

St Ives

St Neots

Sawtry
Sibson-cum-Stibbington
Somersham

Southoe & Midloe
Spaldwick

Stilton

Stow Longa

The Stukeleys

Tilbrook

Toseland

Upton & Coppingford
Upwood & The Raveleys
Warboys
Waresley-cum-Tetworth
Water Newton

Winwick

Wistow

Woodhurst
Woodwalton
Wyton-on-the-Hill
Yaxley

Yelling

455

248

985
782
7643
598
84
79
1552
12
530
102
99
268
174
2902
6010
11074
1936
231
1407
157
247
776
69
864
124
38
89
434
1525
144
41
46
226
153
83
429
2951
153
62854



