2020/21 Tax Base Calculation by Town/Parish Council area:

Based on the information contained within this report, it is recommended that pursuant to the Revenues and Benefits Manager's report and in accordance with the Local Authorities (Calculation of Council Tax Base) Regulations 2012, the amounts calculated by the Huntingdonshire District Council as their (net) tax base for the whole District for the year 2020/21 be 62,854 and shall be as listed below for each Town or Parish of the District:

Abbotsley	260
Abbots Ripton	133
Alconbury	574
Alconbury Weston	292
Alwalton	119
Barham & Woolley	30
Bluntisham	746
Brampton	2253
Brington & Molesworth	173
Broughton	95
Buckden (incorporating Diddington)	1196
Buckworth	54
Bury	639
Bythorn & Keyston	150
Catworth	161
Chesterton	62
Colne	372
Conington	74
Covington	45
Denton & Caldecote	27
Earith	599
Easton	76
Ellington	242
Elton	289
Farcet	528
Fenstanton	1273
Folksworth & Washingley	348
Glatton	133
Godmanchester	2759
Grafham	235
Great & Little Gidding	125
Great Bayton	446
Great Paxton	365
Great Staughton	326
Haddon	23
Hail Weston	245
Hamerton & Steeple Gidding	53
Hemingford Abbots	332
Hemingford Grey	1282

Hilton	455
Holme	248
Holywell-cum-Needingworth	985
Houghton & Wyton	782
Huntingdon	7643
Kimbolton & Stonely	598
Kings Ripton	84
Leighton Bromswold	79
Little Paxton	1552
Morborne	12
Offord Cluny & Offord D'Arcy	530
Old Hurst	102
Old Weston	99
Perry	268
Pidley-cum-Fenton	174
Ramsey	2902
St Ives	6010
St Neots	11074
Sawtry	1936
Sibson-cum-Stibbington	231
Somersham	1407
Southoe & Midloe	157
Spaldwick	247
Stilton	776
Stow Longa	69
The Stukeleys	864
Tilbrook	124
Toseland	38
Upton & Coppingford	89
Upwood & The Raveleys	434
Warboys	1525
Waresley-cum-Tetworth	144
Water Newton	41
Winwick	46
Wistow	226
Woodhurst	153
Woodwalton	83
Wyton-on-the-Hill	429
Yaxley	2951
Yelling	153
	62854